DIVISION 2

GIRLS NORDIC SKIING
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2024
Total
Middlebury 61
Montpelier 122
Woodstock 150
U-32 173
Harwood 315
BFA-Fairfax 317
2023
Middlebury 51
Montpelier 121
U-32 138
Woodstock 228
Harwood 301
Lamoille 366
BFA-Fairfax 425
Lyndon 560
2022
Middlebury 105
Harwood 141
U-32 174
Craftsbury 210
Woodstock 278
Montpelier 284
Lamoille 291
BFA-Fairfax 466
Peoples 533
Lyndon 529
Burr & Burton 681
2021
U-32 61
Harwood 73
Middlebury 141
Lamoille 156
Peoples 158
BFA-Fairfax 207
Burr & Burton 233
Lyndon 233
2020
U-32 132
Middlebury 153
Lamoille 194
Harwood 203
Burr & Burton 214
Peoples 358
BFA-Fairfax 379
Stowe 441
2019
U-32 12
Middlebury 158
Burr & Burton 181
Harwood 189
Lamoille 323
BFA-Fairfax 419
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2018

Total
Middlebury 51
Montpelier 121
U-32 138
Woodstock 228
Harwood 301
Lamoille 366
BFA-Fairfax 425
Lyndon 560
2017
L Total
Middlebury 82
Harwood 87
U-32 125
BFA-Fairfax 288
Peoples 323
201
2016
U-32 12
Woodstock 106
Harwood 134
Burr & Burton 223
Middlebury 271
BFA-Fairfax 339
Peoples 471
Lyndon 489
201
2015
Woodstock 69
U-32 83
Harwood 129
Middlebury 255
BFA-Fairfax 292
Burr & Burton 319
Montpelier 408
2014
Total
Woodstock 65
U-32 105
Harwood 165
Middlebury 228
BFA-Fairfax 269
Burr & Burton 371
Lyndon 439
Total
Woodstock 104
BFA-Fairfax 143
Middlebury 146
U-32 174
Harwood 241
Total
Middlebury 51
BFA-Fairfax 142
Woodstock 149
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U-32
Harwood
Lamoille
Otter Valley
Peoples

2011

Stowe
Middlebury
U-32
BFA-Fairfax
Woodstock
Harwood
Otter Valley
Lamoille

Burr & Burton

2010

BFA-Fairfax
Middlebury
U-32

Lyndon
Harwood
Peoples
Woodstock
Burr & Burton
Montpelier

2009
U-32

BFA-Fairfax
Harwood
Peoples
Lyndon

2008
Stowe

BFA-Fairfax
U-32
Woodstock
Harwood
Peoples
Otter Valley
Lyndon

2007

Woodstock
BFA-Fairfax
Lamoille
Peoples
Harwood
U-32
Lyndon

2006

Woodstock
Peoples

191
310
408
486
530

Total

134
141
211
271
322
372
448
415

Total

118
146
245
291
357
313
480
514

Total
44
132
171
236
258

Total

137
146
218
241
371
392
413

Total

154
181
203
209
296
338

Total
105
121
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Lyndon
Lamoille
U-32
Montpelier
BFA-Fairfax
Otter Valley

2005

Peoples
Woodstock
U-32

Lyndon
Lamoille

Burr & Burton
Montpelier

2004

Peoples
Lyndon

Burr & Burton
Woodstock
Harwood
Montpelier
Lamoille

2003

Peoples
Lyndon
Harwood
Burr & Burton
U-32
Montpelier

2002

Lyndon

Burr & Burton
Harwood
Montpelier

2001

Burr & Burton
Harwood
Lyndon
Montpelier
Lamoille
Lake Region

2000

Harwood
Burr & Burton
U-32

Lyndon
Montpelier
Lake Region
MS]J

Lamoille

192
196
239
296
332
470

Total

134
181
196
269
324
348

Total

128
208
210
306
360
395

Total

93
157
184
294
312

Total
34

66

78
110
132
159
216
242
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1999
U-32

Harwood
Lyndon
Oxbow
Lamoille
Montpelier
Lake Region
Peoples

1998

Harwood
Lyndon

Burr & Burton
U-32

Peoples

Lake Region
Montpelier

1997

Lyndon
Harwood
Burr & Burton
Peoples
Montpelier

1996

Lyndon
U-32

Lake Region
Harwood
Montpelier
Lamoille
Peoples

1995

Lyndon
Lake Region

1994

Mt. Anthony

Mt. Mansfield
Otter Valley
Brattleboro
Essex

Ccvu

BFA.-St. Albans
Colchester
South Burlington

10 Middlebury
11 St.Johnsbury
12 Burlington

Total

108
210
246
255
320
352
493

Total

102
199
207
271
311
434

Total

159
261
213
408

Total

143
199
2417
263
265
347

Total

110

Total

106
174
198
227
261
303
313
422
441
487
632



